League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

TEAM NUMBER and NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NUMBER

"A" Division
1 #01 G-Force Labels Greg H. Gould H 630-327-9168
2 #02 Take Ball to Walk Kevin Lunardin H 630-605-0333
3 #03 Mill Race Cyclery Curtis Nelson H 630-631-1558
4 #04 Booze on First Brooks Cann H 630-340-1579
5 #05 Shockers Alec Battestella H 630-330-0286
6 #06 J & J Tim Whiting H 630-361-3812
7 #07 The Scum Dogs Jake Torres H 630-546-1001
8 #08 State Farm Tom Ceres H 630-421-2277
9 #09 Scoreboard "A" Matt Delles H 630-768-3879
"B" Division
10 #10 Scoreboard "B" Matt Delles H 630-768-3879
11 #11 S & S Automotive Steve Schufer H 630-742-2695
12 #12 A.C. Auto Jaime Anaya H 630-417-6837
13 #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel Tom Sobczak H 773-410-6928
14 #14 Bad News Bears Duane Honecker H 630-770-0585
15 #15 Carstens Dan Ingersol H 630-551-5200
16 #16 BMF Matt Chesney H 630-273-1151
17 #17 Howey's on 71 Tim Willie H 630-287-0529
18 #18 Salty Balls Rays Torres H 630-329-2631
19 #19 Oswego Chiropratic Brian Goodspeed H 630-962-4562
20 #20 Bang Brothers Derrick Padovich H 630-308-8612
*** Home Team is Listed Second ***

Monday, 4/26/2010

6:30pm #10 Scoreboard "B" at #19 Oswego Chiropratic

7:20pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic at #10 Scoreboard "B"

8:10pm #17 Howey's on 71 at #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel

9:00pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel at #17 Howey's on 71
Tuesday, 4/27/2010

6:30pm #05 Shockers at #04 Booze on First

7:20pm #04 Booze on First at #05 Shockers

8:10pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery at #02 Take Ball to Walk

9:00pm #02 Take Ball to Walk at #03 Mill Race Cyclery
Wednesday, 4/28/2010

6:30pm #20 Bang Brothers at #18 Salty Balls

7:20pm  #18 Salty Balls at #20 Bang Brothers

8:10pm #11 S & S Automotive at #14 Bad News Bears

9:00pm #14 Bad News Bears at #11 S & S Automotive

Thursday, 4/29/2010

6:30pm #07 The Scum Dogs at #08 State Farm
7:20pm  #08 State Farm at #07 The Scum Dogs
8:10pm #05 Shockers at #06 J & J

9:00pm #06 J & J at #05 Shockers



League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

Friday, 4/30/2010
6:30pm #16 BMF
7:20pm #20 Bang Brothers
8:10pm #15 Carstens
9:00pm #12 A.C. Auto
Monday, 5/3/2010
6:30pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
7:20pm #15 Carstens
8:10pm #18 Salty Balls
9:00pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
Tuesday, 5/4/2010
6:30pm #05 Shockers
7:20pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
8:10pm #02 Take Ball to Walk
9:00pm #06 J & J
Wednesday, 5/5/2010
6:30pm #16 BMF
7:20pm  #11 S & S Automotive
8:10pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic
9:00pm #14 Bad News Bears
Thursday, 5/6/2010
6:30pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
7:20pm #08 State Farm
8:10pm #01 G-Force Labels
9:00pm #07 The Scum Dogs
Friday, 5/7/2010
6:30pm #15 Carstens
7:20pm  #16 BMF
8:10pm #20 Bang Brothers
9:00pm #11 S & S Automotive
Monday, 5/10/2010
6:30pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic
7:20pm  #11 S & S Automotive
8:10pm #16 BMF
9:00pm #14 Bad News Bears
Tuesday, 5/11/2010
6:30pm #07 The Scum Dogs
7:20pm #02 Take Ball to Walk
8:10pm #06 J & J
9:00pm #04 Booze on First
Wednesday, 5/12/2010
6:30pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
7:20pm #20 Bang Brothers
8:10pm #17 Howey's on 71
9:00pm #12 A.C. Auto
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League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

Thursday, 5/13/2010
6:30pm #08 State Farm
7:20pm  #06 J & J
8:10pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
9:00pm #07 The Scum Dogs
Friday, 5/14/2010
6:30pm #12 A.C. Auto
7:20pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
8:10pm #20 Bang Brothers
9:00pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic
Monday, 5/17/2010
6:30pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
7:20pm  #11 S & S Automotive
8:10pm #15 Carstens
9:00pm #18 Salty Balls
Tuesday, 5/18/2010
6:30pm #04 Booze on First
7:20pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
8:10pm #02 Take Ball to Walk
9:00pm #01 G-Force Labels
Wednesday, 5/19/2010
6:30pm #17 Howey's on 71
7:20pm  #19 Oswego Chiropratic
8:10pm #18 Salty Balls
9:00pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
Thursday, 5/20/2010
6:30pm #06 J & J
7:20pm #04 Booze on First
8:10pm #05 Shockers
9:00pm #08 State Farm
Friday, 5/21/2010
6:30pm #20 Bang Brothers
7:20pm #15 Carstens
8:10pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
9:00pm #16 BMF
Monday, 5/24/2010
6:30pm #15 Carstens
7:20pm #14 Bad News Bears
8:10pm #17 Howey's on 71
9:00pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
Tuesday, 5/25/2010
6:30pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
7:20pm  #06 J & J
8:10pm #01 G-Force Labels
9:00pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
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League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

Wednesday, 5/26/2010

6:30pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic at #12 A.C. Auto

7:20pm #12 A.C. Auto at #19 Oswego Chiropratic
8:10pm #18 Salty Balls at #11 S & S Automotive
9:00pm #11 S & S Automotive at #18 Salty Balls

Thursday, 5/27/2010

6:30pm #04 Booze on First at #08 State Farm
7:20pm #08 State Farm at #04 Booze on First
8:10pm #07 The Scum Dogs at #05 Shockers
9:00pm #05 Shockers at #07 The Scum Dogs

Friday, 5/28/2010

6:30pm #17 Howey's on 71 at #16 BMF

7:20pm #16 BMF at #17 Howey's on 71

8:10pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel at #10 Scoreboard "B"

9:00pm #10 Scoreboard "B" at #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
Tuesday, 6/1/2010

6:30pm #01 G-Force Labels at #06 J & J

7:20pm  #06 J & J at #01 G-Force Labels

8:10pm #09 Scoreboard "A" at #03 Mill Race Cyclery

9:00pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery at #09 Scoreboard "A"
Wednesday, 6/2/2010

6:30pm #15 Carstens at #11 S & S Automotive

7:20pm  #11 S & S Automotive at #15 Carstens

8:10pm #16 BMF at #18 Salty Balls

9:00pm #18 Salty Balls at #16 BMF

Thursday, 6/3/2010

6:30pm #04 Booze on First at #07 The Scum Dogs
7:20pm  #07 The Scum Dogs at #04 Booze on First
8:10pm #09 Scoreboard "A" at #02 Take Ball to Walk
9:00pm #02 Take Ball to Walk at #09 Scoreboard "A"

Friday, 6/4/2010

6:30pm #10 Scoreboard "B" at #16 BMF

7:20pm #16 BMF at #10 Scoreboard "B"
8:10pm #14 Bad News Bears at #20 Bang Brothers
9:00pm #20 Bang Brothers at #14 Bad News Bears

Monday, 6/7/2010

6:30pm #17 Howey's on 71 at #14 Bad News Bears
7:20pm #14 Bad News Bears at #17 Howey's on 71
8:10pm #15 Carstens at #19 Oswego Chiropratic
9:00pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic at #15 Carstens

Tuesday, 6/8/2010
6:30pm #01 G-Force Labels at #05 Shockers
7:20pm #05 Shockers at #01 G-Force Labels
8:10pm #06 J & J at #09 Scoreboard "A"
9:00pm #09 Scoreboard "A" at #06 J & J



League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

Wednesday, 6/9/2010
6:30pm #16 BMF
7:20pm  #19 Oswego Chiropratic
8:10pm #12 A.C. Auto
9:00pm #11 S & S Automotive
Thursday, 6/10/2010
6:30pm #04 Booze on First
7:20pm #02 Take Ball to Walk
8:10pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
9:00pm #07 The Scum Dogs
Friday, 6/11/2010
6:30pm #12 A.C. Auto
7:20pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
8:10pm #18 Salty Balls
9:00pm #17 Howey's on 71
Monday, 6/14/2010
6:30pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic
7:20pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
8:10pm #12 A.C. Auto
9:00pm #16 BMF
Tuesday, 6/15/2010
6:30pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
7:20pm #08 State Farm
8:10pm #01 G-Force Labels
9:00pm #04 Booze on First
Wednesday, 6/16/2010
6:30pm #17 Howey's on 71
7:20pm  #11 S & S Automotive
8:10pm #18 Salty Balls
9:00pm #14 Bad News Bears
Thursday, 6/17/2010
6:30pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
7:20pm #04 Booze on First
8:10pm #02 Take Ball to Walk
9:00pm #05 Shockers
Friday, 6/18/2010
6:30pm #14 Bad News Bears
7:20pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
8:10pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
9:00pm #15 Carstens
Monday, 6/21/2010
6:30pm #20 Bang Brothers
7:20pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
8:10pm #18 Salty Balls
9:00pm #12 A.C. Auto
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Tuesday,
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League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

6/22/2010

#01 G-Force Labels
#03 Mill Race Cyclery
#02 Take Ball to Walk
#08 State Farm

Wednesday, 6/23/2010

6:30pm #14 Bad News Bears
7:20pm  #12 A.C. Auto
8:10pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic
9:00pm #18 Salty Balls
Thursday, 6/24/2010
6:30pm #07 The Scum Dogs
7:20pm  #06 J & J
8:10pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
9:00pm #05 Shockers
Friday, 6/25/2010
6:30pm #17 Howey's on 71
7:20pm #15 Carstens
8:10pm #20 Bang Brothers
9:00pm #12 A.C. Auto
Monday, 6/28/2010
6:30pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
7:20pm #14 Bad News Bears
8:10pm #17 Howey's on 71
9:00pm #20 Bang Brothers
Tuesday, 6/29/2010
6:30pm #01 G-Force Labels
7:20pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
8:10pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
9:00pm #05 Shockers

Wednesday, 6/30/2010

6:30pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
7:20pm  #11 S & S Automotive
8:10pm #15 Carstens
9:00pm #16 BMF

Thursday, 7/1/2010
6:30pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
7:20pm #08 State Farm
8:10pm #07 The Scum Dogs
9:00pm #06 J & J

Friday, 7/2/2010
6:30pm #18 Salty Balls
7:20pm  #19 Oswego Chiropratic
8:10pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
9:00pm #12 A.C. Auto
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League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

Tuesday, 7/6/2010
6:30pm #07 The Scum Dogs
7:20pm #05 Shockers
8:10pm #01 G-Force Labels
9:00pm #06 J & J

Wednesday, 7/7/2010
6:30pm #11 S & S Automotive
7:20pm  #12 A.C. Auto
8:10pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
9:00pm #14 Bad News Bears

Thursday, 7/8/2010
6:30pm #08 State Farm
7:20pm #04 Booze on First
8:10pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
9:00pm #02 Take Ball to Walk

Friday, 7/9/2010
6:30pm #14 Bad News Bears
7:20pm #16 BMF
8:10pm #17 Howey's on 71
9:00pm #20 Bang Brothers

Monday, 7/12/2010
6:30pm #17 Howey's on 71
7:20pm  #18 Salty Balls
8:10pm #19 Oswego Chiropratic
9:00pm #20 Bang Brothers

Tuesday, 7/13/2010
6:30pm #09 Scoreboard "A"
7:20pm #05 Shockers
8:10pm #08 State Farm
9:00pm #01 G-Force Labels

Wednesday, 7/14/2010
6:30pm #15 Carstens
7:20pm #13 Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
8:10pm #10 Scoreboard "B"
9:00pm #11 S & S Automotive

Thursday, 7/15/2010
6:30pm #02 Take Ball to Walk
7:20pm #08 State Farm
8:10pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
9:00pm #09 Scoreboard "A"

Tuesday, 7/20/2010
6:30pm #01 G-Force Labels
7:20pm  #07 The Scum Dogs
8:10pm #03 Mill Race Cyclery
9:00pm #05 Shockers

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

#05
#01
#06
#03

#12
#11
#14
#13

#04
#09
#02
#07

#16
#14
#20
#17

#18
#17
#20
#19

#05
#08
#01
#03

#13
#15
#11
#10

#08
#03
#09
#06

#09
#01
#07
#03

Shockers

G-Force Labels

J & J

Mill Race Cyclery

A.C. Auto

S & S Automotive

Bad News Bears

Carson Chiro/Blue Steel

Booze on First
Scoreboard "A"
Take Ball to Walk
The Scum Dogs

BMF

Bad News Bears
Bang Brothers

Howey's on 71

Salty Balls
Howey's on 71

Bang Brothers
Oswego Chiropratic

Shockers

State Farm
G-Force Labels
Mill Race Cyclery

Carson Chiro/Blue Steel
Carstens

S & S Automotive
Scoreboard "B"

State Farm

Mill Race Cyclery
Scoreboard "A"

J & J

Scoreboard "A"
G-Force Labels
The Scum Dogs
Mill Race Cyclery



Thursday,
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League Schedule - 2010 Oswego Men's Softball League

7/22/2010

#02 Take Ball to Walk
#04 Booze on First
#04 Booze on First
#06 J & J

7/27/2010

#07 The Scum Dogs

#02 Take Ball to Walk
#08 State Farm

#01 G-Force Labels
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